DATASHEET
External Mini Loose Tube Optical
Cable with Sacrificial Sheath
This loose tube dielectric optical cable is designed for
external underground installations in (micro) ducts
by pulling, blowing or floating techniques. Polyamide
provides anti-termite protection.
Made up of a multi-loose tube construction - single layer 2

Strip force (peak): 1.2 ≤ Fpeak.strip ≤ 8.9 N
Dynamic Fatigue Resistance aged and
 unaged: nd ≥ 20
SPECIFICATIONS
Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective
owners. This information is correct at the time of publication, specifications are subject to change.
Order No. AFOLS0xxOS1-BK-D_AFOLS0xxOM4-BK-D SJ/2024.04 ©2024 Molex
DATASHEET
External Mini Loose Tube Optical
Cable with Sacrificial Sheath
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. SAP No.  Description
AFOLS006OS1-BK-D Consult Molex External Mini Loose Tube with Sacrificial Sheath, 6 Core OS1 Singlemode
Optical Fiber Cable - Black
AFOLS012OS1-BK-D Consult Molex External Mini Loose Tube with Sacrificial Sheath, 12 Core OS1 Singlemode
Optical Fiber Cable - Black
AFOLS024OS1-BK-D Consult Molex External Mini Loose Tube with Sacrificial Sheath, 24 Core OS1 Singlemode
Optical Fiber Cable - Black
AFOLS048OS1-BK-D Consult Molex External Mini Loose Tube with Sacrificial Sheath, 48 Core OS1 Singlemode
Optical Fiber Cable - Black
AFOLS072OS1-BK-D Consult Molex External Mini Loose Tube with Sacrificial Sheath, 72 Core OS1 Singlemode
Optical Fiber Cable - Black
AFOLS096OS1-BK-D Consult Molex External Mini Loose Tube with Sacrificial Sheath, 96 Core OS1 Singlemode
Optical Fiber Cable - Black
AFOLS012OM4-BK-D Consult Molex External Mini Loose Tube with Sacrificial Sheath, 12 Core OM4 Multimode
Optical Fiber Cable - Black
AFOLS024OM4-BK-D Consult Molex External Mini Loose Tube with Sacrificial Sheath, 24 Core OM4 Multimode
Optical Fiber Cable - Black
AFOLS048OM4-BK-D Consult Molex External Mini Loose Tube with Sacrificial Sheath, 48 Core OM4 Multimode
Optical Fiber Cable - Black
Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective
owners. This information is correct at the time of publication, specifications are subject to change.
Order No. AFOLS0xxOS1-BK-D_AFOLS0xxOM4-BK-D SJ/2024.04 ©2024 Molex